HALL BAR PRICES
June 01, 2023
Prices include all taxes

Beer Tall Cans
Tall Cans Premium

Coolers/Caesars

Liquor
Premium Liquor

Wines

6 0z

750 ml Bottle
Premium Bottle
Premium Sparkling

8oz Juice
12 oz Juice
200z Juice

Pop
Bottled Water
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$7.50
$8.25

$7.25

$7.00
$8.00

$7.25
$27.50
$33.00
$33.00

$1.75
$2.00
$3.50
$1.50
$1.25



