

<u>HALL BAR PRICES</u> June 01, 2023

Prices include all taxes

#	<u>Beer Tall Cans</u>	\$7.50
A	<u> Tall Cans Premium</u>	\$8.25
L L	<u>Coolers/Caesars</u>	\$7.25
	<u>Liquor</u>	\$7.00
B	<u>Premium Liquor</u>	\$8.00
A		
R	<u>Wines</u>	_
	6 oz	\$7.25
-	750 ml Bottle	\$27.50
P	Premium Bottle	\$33.00
R	Premium Sparkling	\$33.00
I		
C	<u>8oz Juice</u>	\$1.75
-	<u>12 oz Juice</u>	\$2.00
£	<u>20oz Juice</u>	\$3.50
5	<u> Pop</u>	\$1.50
	<u>Bottled Water</u>	\$1.25